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playing age actor
30 - 40
citizenship

DE, CH

height

5"4 inch

FILMOGRAPHY (Selection)

2022

2021

2019

2019

2017

2016

Babyboy

Unter der Welle

Fett und Fett

Soko Minchen - Notruf

Fett und Fett

Terrier

Contact: ACI Miinchen
Tel: +49 (0) 176 247 531 44
Mail: mail@actors-cast.com

ISABELLA WOLF

© Stefan Kliter © Stefan Kliter
hair color languages
blond german (mother tongue),
eye color english (vw), french (B)
bluegreen dialects
body shape munich dialect (vw)
slim skills

table tennis, yoga (g), football,
bouldering, boxing,
snowboarding (m)

Filmakademie Baden-Wirttemberg (Feature)
Director: Jannik Weil3e
Role: Mili

Hochschule fiir Film und Fernsehen Miinchen, (Feauture/Max
Ophdils Preis)

Director: Veronika Hafner

Role: Emilia

ZDFNeo + Trima Film (Nominated for the Grimme Preis)
Director: Chiara Grabmayr
Role : Hanna

ZDF + UFA Fiction
Director: Katrin Schmidt
Role: Carla

ZDFneo + Wiirstelfinger Productions
Director: Chiara Grabmayr
Role : Hanna

Hochschule fiir Film und Fernsehen Miinchen
Director: Ozan Mermer
Role: Rollers girlfriend



2014

2014

2014

2014

2011-2012

Miinchen Mord — Die Hdlle bin ich

Verlangertes Wochenende

Orpheus

Bauchladen

Fluch des Falken

OTHERS (Selection)

2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

Flisterwelt

FYEO — Lynn ist nicht allein

Freinacht

Lynn ist nicht allein

Forbidden Beauty

Lynn ist nicht allein

ZDF + TV60
Director: Michael Gutmann
Role: Julika Amsel

Hochschule fiir Film und Fernsehen Miinchen
Director: Julius Grimm
Role: Mauschen

Hochschule fiir Film und Fernsehen Miinchen
Director: Nils Keller
Role: Eurydike

Hochschule fiir Film und Fernsehen Miinchen
Director: Ozan Mermer
Role: Jackie

KiKa/BR + Tresor TV
Director: Kirim Schiller
Role: Isabel Eichendorf

Podstars (Audioplay)
Role: Hanna

Pro Sieben (Commercial)
Director: Renato Nocakovic
Role: Lynn

Bayrischer Rundfunk (Audioplay)
Role: Betse

Pro Sieben + Fyeo (Audioplay - 2. Season)
Role: Lynn

Kino der Kunst (Art Film Festival Trailer)
Director: Susanne Steinmassl

Pro Sieben (Audioplay - 1. Season)
Role: Lynn



